.

Casebrook Surgery Price List

C Enrolled Patients Casual Patient Non Eligible
CASEBE%OK 0-13 Years Old 14-17 Years Old >18 years old <14 years old 14-17 years old 18+ Years OId NZ Vist_orsl Non-
e SRS e All Non CSC | CSC holders | Non GSC | CSC Holders residents
Regular Consultations
Ooctor Consultation FREE $55 $13 $67 $19.50 $90 $100 $130 $130
[ octor Phone Consultation FREE $55 $13 $67 $19.50 $90 $100 $130 $130
DoctorDouble Consultation (30 FREE $110 $68 $134 $86.50 $180 $200 $260 $260
10C DRS Consult (Accident & FREE $55 $13 $67 $19.50 $90 $100 $130 $130
frse Consultation FREE $20 $13 $35 $20 $50 $60 $75 $75
Nurse ACC Consult FREE FREE FREE FREE FREE $50 $60 $75 $75
Nurse Phone Consult FREE $20 $13 $30 $20 $50 $60 $75 $75
New Patient Appointment $35 $95 $75 $130 $100 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Special Services
Aclasta Infusion $180 $180 $180 $180 $180 $180 $180 $180 $180
e $250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $500 $500 $500 $500
Mole Check
(1-3 Moles 15 mins) $125 $125 $125 $125 $125 $250 $250 $250 $250
Iron Infusion (Subsidized) $180 $180 $180 $180 $180 $180 $180 $180 $180
Iron Infusion (Unsubsidized) $550 $550 $550 $550 $550 $550 $550 $550 $550
Jadelle Insertion (Unsubsidised) NA $240 $240 $240 $240 $400 $400 $400 $400
Jadelle Removal (Unsubsidised) NA $280 $280 $280 $280 $450 $450 $450 $450
Minor Surgery (unsubsidised) Please $600 $600 $600 $600 $600 $600 $600 $600
Mirena Insertion (Unsubsidised) NA $240 $240 $240 $240 $400 $400 $400 $400
Mirena Removal (Unsubsidised) NA $120 $120 $120 $120 $180 $180 $180 $180
Punch Biopsy (Doctor) [ease $180 $180 $180 $180 $210 $210 $210 $210
Punch Biopsy (Nurse) Please $145 $145 $145 $145 $180 $180 $180 $180
Punch Biopsy Suture $40 $40 $40 $40 $40 $40 $40 $40 $40
Travel Health Consultation FREE (i
(Vaccines charged individually) [PERING] $75 $75 $90 $90 $90 $90 $90 $95
Adult)
Nurse Services
ACC Dressings $15-$25 $15-$25 $15-$25 $15-$25 $15-$25 $20-$30 $20-$30 $20-$30 $20-$30
Non-ACC Dressings $20-$25 $20-$25 $20-$25 $20-$30 $20-$30 $20-$30 $20-$30 $20-$30 $20-$30
B12 Injections $35 $35 $35 $35 $35 $65 $65 $65 $65
Blood Pressure Check FREE $20 $20 $20 $20 $50 $50 $50 $50
Blood Test FREE $20 $20 $20 $20 Please enquire | Please enquire | Please enquire | Please enquire
Cervical Smear N/A N/A N/A $50 $50 $65 $65 $65 $65
Cervical Self Swab N/A N/A N/A $40 $40 $55 $55 $55 $55
oD e e S N/A $35 $35 $35 $35 $85 $85 $85 $85
rs consult annually)
Drivers Licence Medical Consult N/A N/A N/A $100 $100 $150 $150 $150 N/A
Ear Syringing $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30
ECG (Electrocardiogram) N/A $65 $65 $65 $65 $160 $160 $160 $160
Hearing Test $50 $50 $50 $50 $50 $100 $100 $100 $100
Injection $35 $35 $35 $35 $35 $65 $65 $65 $65
$35 $35 $35 $35 $35 $35 $35 $35 $35
Liquid Nit (1-3 lesion) | (1-3 lesion) | (1-3lesion) | (1-3 lesion) | (1-3 lesion) (1-3 lesion) (1-3 lesion) (1-3 lesion) (1-3 lesion)
iquid Nitrogen $45 $45 $45 $45 $45 $45 $45 $45 $45
(4-5 lesions) | (4-5 lesions) | (4-5 lesions) | (4-5 lesions) | (4-5 lesions) (4-5 lesions) (4-5 lesions) (4-5 lesions) (4-5 lesions)
Podiatry Services $20 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30
Removal of Suture $25 $25 $25 $25 $25 $75 $75 $95 $95
Administration
Forms/Medical Certificates FREE $30 $30 $30 $30 $60 $60 $60 $60
Pregnancy Tests FREE $15 $15 $15 $15 $25 $25 $25 $25
RAT test $5 $5 $5 $5 $5 $15 $15 $15 $15
Referral Letter without consult $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30
Repeat Prescriptions
Prescription Other Phcy ( Admin $20 + $10 $20 +$10
Fee Applies*) o Admin Fee - Admin Fee - vl e el N
Prescription Send to Kiwi Phcy $10 $20 $20 $20 $20 $60 $60 $60 $60
URGENT/ Within 24hrs Fee +$10 | Fee+$10 | Fee+$10 | Fee+$10 | Fee+$10 | Fee+$10 Fee +$11 Fee +$10 Fee +$10
Prescription




